
with bread
with cheese scone
JACKET POTATOES
served with salad garnish and coleslaw
Plain with butter
Cheese
Beans
Coleslaw
Tuna mayo

£5.95
£6.95

OFFERS

MONDAYS BREAKFAST DEAL
Buy TWO big breakfasts and get a FREE
latte, cappuccino, flat white or pot of
tea!

OR

Buy TWO small breakfasts and get a
FREE mug of tea or filter coffee
(includes veggie breakfasts)

COFFEE AND PASTRY   £5.95
choose from:
LATTE, FLAT WHITE OR CAPPUCCINO
with a 
DANISH PASTRY

SERVED from 11:30

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
served on white or granary bread
gluten free bread  +£1.00

The big breakfast sandwich
Bacon sandwich
Fried egg and bacon sandwich
Sausage sandwich
Fried egg sandwich

ENHANCE BREAKFAST
Hash browns x3
Baked beans 
Grilled tomatoes
Flat mushroom

£7.95
£4.95
£6.50
£5.95
£4.50

£1.95
£1.50
75p
75p

GARDEN CAFE BIG BREAKFAST
2 sausages,  2 rashers of bacon, 2 fried
eggs, 2 hash browns, tomato, flat
mushroom, baked beans, served with a
choice of white/granary toast or bread and
butter

GARDEN CAFE LIGHT BREAKFAST
1 sausage, 1 rash of bacon, 1 fried egg, 1
hash brown, tomato, flat mushroom,
baked beans, served with a choice of
white/granary toast or bread and butter

GARDEN CAFE VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 fried eggs, 1 hash
brown, tomato, flat mushroom, baked
beans served with a choice of
white/granary toast or bread and butter

£12.95

£9.95

£9.95

ON TOAST
White or granary bread
Gluten free toast   +£1.00

Toast with jam and butter

EGGS choose from:
Scrambled
Poached
Fried

BAKED BEANS

£4.50

£4.50

BREAKFAST OMELETTE
(1 FILLING)
choose from:
ham, tomato, bacon or mushroom
additional fillings +75p

£6.95

PASTRIES
Croissant
served with butter and jam
Ham & cheese croissant
Danish pastry

£2.50

£3.75
£2.95

BREAKFAST SERVED 9:30 - 11:30

FROM THE FRYER
HOMEMADE BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS  £13.95
served with; choice of mushy peas or garden peas,
lemon wedge and tartare sauce

SCAMPI WITH SKIN ON FRIES   £12.95
served with; choice of mushy peas or garden peas,
lemon wedge and tartare sauce

JUMBO COD FISH FINGERS WITH SKIN ON FRIES  £11.95
served with; choice of mushy peas or garden peas, lemon
wedge and tartare sauce

SCAMPI & SALAD   £9.95
served with; salad, lemon wedge and tartare sauce

SERVED FROM 11:30

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

 SANDWICHES &
TOASTED PANINIS

SANDWICHES
Bacon, lettuce & tomato
Bacon, brie & cranberry
Brie & cranberry
Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Cheese & caramelised red onion chutney
Ham
Ham & cheese
Ham & mustard
Tuna mayonnaise
Falafel & salad
Jumbo fish finger sandwich
Gluten free bread +£1.00

TOASTED PANINIS
Bacon, brie & cranberry
Brie & cranberry
Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Cheese & caramelised red onion chutney
Ham
Ham & cheese
Ham, cheese & tomato
Tuna melt

£9.95
£8.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.95
£9.50
£9.75
£9.95

£7.50
£8.95
£7.95
£6.95
£7.50
£7.50
£7.95
£8.50
£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£8.95

SERVED FROM 11:30
LUNCH

SOUP of the day

Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll

ADD...
Cheese
Beans
Coleslaw

Gammon, egg & chips
Egg & chips

£3.50
£3.00

£5.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

£1.95
£1.95
£1.50

£9.95
£7.50

‘BITS & BOBS’
Skin on fries
Cheesy chips
Coleslaw
Side salad

£3.00
£4.95
£1.95
£2.50

ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENTS
INFORMATION AVAILABLE

UPON REQUEST JUST ASK A
MEMBER OF THE CAFE TEAM

£2.50


