## BREAKFAST SERVED 9:30 - 11:30

#### **GARDEN CAFE BIG BREAKFAST**

£12.95

£9.95

2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans, served with a choice of white/granary toast or bread and butter

#### **GARDEN CAFE LIGHT BREAKFAST**

1 sausage, 1 rash of bacon, 1 fried egg, 1 hash brown, tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans, served with a choice of white/granary toast or bread and butter

#### **GARDEN CAFE VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST** £9.95

2 vegetarian sausages, 2 fried eggs, 1 hash brown, tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans served with a choice of white/granary toast or bread and butter

#### **BREAKFAST SANDWICHES**

served on white or granary bread gluten free bread +£1.00

The big breakfast sandwich	£7.95
Bacon sandwich	£4.95
Fried egg and bacon sandwich	£6.50
Sausage sandwich	£5.95
Fried egg sandwich	£4.50

#### **ENHANCE BREAKFAST**

Hash browns x3	£1.95
Baked beans	£1.50
Grilled tomatoes	75p
Flat mushroom	75p





#### **ON TOAST**

White or granary bread Gluten free toast +£1.00

<b>Toast with</b>	jam a	and butter	£2.50
-------------------	-------	------------	-------

EGGS choose from:	£4.50
Scrambled	
Poached	
Fried	
BAKED BEANS	£4.50

#### **BREAKFAST OMELETTE** £6.95 (1 FILLING)

#### choose from:

ham, tomato, bacon or mushroom additional fillings +75p

#### **PASTRIES**

Croissant £2.50 served with butter and jam £3.75 Ham & cheese croissant £2.95 Danish pastry

#### **OFFERS**

#### **MONDAYS BREAKFAST DEAL**

Buy TWO big breakfasts and get a FREE latte, cappuccino, flat white or pot of tea!

OR

Buy TWO small breakfasts and get a **FREE** mug of tea or filter coffee (includes veggie breakfasts)

### COFFEE AND PASTRY £5.95

choose from:

**DANISH PASTRY** 

LATTE, FLAT WHITE OR CAPPUCCINO with a

# **SANDWICHES**& **TOASTED PANINIS**

SERVED FROM 11:30

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

#### **SANDWICHES**

#### TOASTED PANINIS

10/31ED I / I I I I I I	
Bacon, brie & cranberry	£9.95
Brie & cranberry	£8.95
Cheese	£7.95
Cheese & tomato	£8.50
Cheese & caramelised red onion chutney	£8.50
Ham	£8.95
Ham & cheese	£9.50
Ham, cheese & tomato	£9.75
Tuna melt	£9.95

## LUNCH

SERVED FROM 11:30

SOUP of the day	
with bread	

£6.95

### with cheese scone **IACKET POTATOES**

served with salad garnish and coleslaw

_	
Plain with butter	£5.95
Cheese	£7.95
Beans	£7.95
Coleslaw	£7.95
Tuna mayo	£8.95
ADD Cheese Beans Coleslaw	£1.95 £1.95 £1.50
Sausage Roll	£3.50
Vegan Sausage Roll	£3.00
Gammon, egg & chips	£9.95
Egg & chips	£7.50

#### **'BITS & BOBS'**

Skin on fries	£3.00
Cheesy chips	£4.95
Coleslaw	£1.95
Side salad	£2.50

# FROM THE FRYER

SERVED from 11:30

**HOMEMADE BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS** £13.95 served with; choice of mushy peas or garden peas, lemon wedge and tartare sauce

#### **SCAMPI WITH SKIN ON FRIES** £12.95

served with; choice of mushy peas or garden peas, lemon wedge and tartare sauce

**SCAMPI & SALAD** £9.95

served with; salad, lemon wedge and tartare sauce

JUMBO COD FISH FINGERS WITH SKIN ON FRIES £11.95 served with; choice of mushy peas or garden peas, lemon wedge and tartare sauce

**ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENTS** INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST JUST ASK A MEMBER OF THE CAFE TEAM

